Report

Office

Name

For Office Use Only:

CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

(All of the information in this report is public information )

Name of candidate, committee or corporation Macor for Duluth Volunteer Committee

Office sought or ballot question _Duluth City Council District _At-Large
Type of X Candidate report Period of time covered by report:
report Campaign committee report

Association or corporation report

from 08/01/21 to 10/22/21

Final report

CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED
Give the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. Contributions should be listed by type
(money or in-kind) rather than contributor. See note on contribution limits on the back of this form. Use a separate sheet to itemize all
contributions from a single source that exceeded $100 during the calendar year. This itemization must include name, address, employer
or occupation if self-employed, amount and date for these contributions.

CASH $ 6550.00 TOTAL CASH-ON-HAND $ 4303.27
IN-KIND T ¢ 1,662.27
TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED £
$ 8,212.27
DISBURSEMENTS

Include the amount, date and purpose for all disbursements made during the period of time covered by report.
Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Date Purpose Amount

See Attached

— 10707.59

CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES

Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total
more than $200. Submit a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Project title or description

Date Purpose Name and Address Expenditure or
of Recipient Contribution
Amount
TOTAL

I certify that this is a full and true statement. 2 i ; 10/22/2021
Siéhature Date
printed Name __Joe Macor Telephone__218-390-3847 _ Email (if available)duluth@joemacor.com

Address 712 121st Ave. W., DU‘Uth, MN 55808




Macor for Duluth Volunteer Committee
Disbursements
Date Vendor
8/1/2021 Lundeen Group
8/2/2021 Midwest Communications
8/3/2021 Facebook
8/3/2021 Midwest Communications
8/4/2021 Townsquare Media
8/9/2021 Facebook
8/9/2021 Arrowhead Printing
8/18/2021 Lundeen Group
9/30/2021 Midwest Communications
10/4/2021 Facebook
10/4/2021 Lundeen Group
10/5/2021 Lundeen Group
10/8/2021 Facebook
10/12/2021 Lundeen Group
10/19/2021 Facebook
10/19/2021 Arrowhead Printing
10/23/2021 Facebook
PayPal Transaction Fees
8/7/2021 PayPal
8/9/2021 PayPal
8/11/2021 PayPal
8/12/2021 PayPal
8/17/2021 PayPal
9/6/2021 PayPal
9/8/2021 PayPal
9/28/2021 PayPal
10/19/2021 PayPal

Total

S 1,500.00
$  1,700.00
S 172.14
$ 800.00
$  1,200.00
$ 175.00
S 1,483.84
S 283.00
$ 800.00
S 150.00
$ 349.83
S 174.00
S 150.00
$ 150.00
$ 58.30
$  1,348.97
S 150.00

9.16
3.38
7.72
0.78
14.94
1.94
3.38
6.27
14.94

wvrwvmnm:n v nWn

S 10,707.59

Description

Public Relations/Advertising
Radio Advertising
Advertising

Digital Ads

Radio Advertising
Advertising

Printed Material

Public Relations/Advertising
Digital Ads

Advertising

Public Relations/Advertising
Public Relations/Advertising
Advertising

Public Relations/Advertising
Advertising

Printed Material
Advertising

Transaction Fee
Transaction Fee
Transaction Fee
Transaction Fee
Transaction Fee
Transaction Fee
Transaction Fee
Transaction Fee
Transaction Fee



Macor for Duluth

ltemized Contributions
Name

Derek Medved

Jeff Urbaniak

Jeffery Anderson

Katie Kaz

Mr. & Mrs. Todd & Johnson
Al Hodnik

Jeff Urbaniak

Steven Preston

Minnesota Nurses Association
Carpenters Local 361 Pac
Andrea Hendricks

Scott Vesterstein

Alan Netland

Larry Pulkerbeck

Ben Boo

James Caesar

Total

Self, in-kind
Self, in-kind
Self, in-kind
Self, in-kind
Self, in-kind
Self, in-kind
Self, in-kind
Self, in-kind
Self, in-kind

1,200.00
600.00
100.00
300.00
500.00
300.00
200.00
100.00
100.00
500.00
100.00
200.00

5,350.00

172.14
175.00
283.00
150.00
349.83
174.00
150.00
150.00
58.30
1,662.27

Address

1331 Commonwealth Ave
215 N Central Ave

Unk

Unk

310 E Superior Street, Suite 250
Hermantown

215 N Central Ave

4912 Kingston Rd.

345 Randolph Ave, Ste 200
5238 Miller Trunk Hwy
5290 Lakewood Rd

1228 Denney Dr.

1414 Boulevard Place
3125 S Mont Du Lac Rd
102 E. Arrowhead Rd

1507 Morningside Ave

712 121st Avenue W
712 121st Avenue W
712 121st Avenue W
712 121st Avenue W
712 121st Avenue W
712 121st Avenue W
712 121st Avenue W
712 121st Avenue W
712 121st Avenue W

Duluth
Duluth

Unk

Duluth
Duluth
Hermantown
Duluth
Duluth

St. Paul
Hermantown
Duluth
Duluth
Duluth
Superior
Duluth
Duluth

Duluth
Duluth
Duluth
Duluth
Duluth
Duluth
Duluth
Duluth
Duluth

MN
MN
Unk
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
Wi

MN
MN

MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN

Unk
Unk

Occupation
55808 Self-Employed
55807 Realtor
Unk
General Manager/Simon
55802 Chairman/CEO
55811 Retired
55807 Realtor
55804 Pharmacist
55102 Organization
55811 Organization
55804 Physicians Assistant
55805 Self-Employed
55811 Retired
54880 Self-Employed
55803 Retired
55803 Self-Employed

55808 Self-Employed
55808 Self-Employed
55808 Self-Employed
55808 Self-Employed
55808 Self-Employed
55808 Self-Employed
55808 Self-Employed
55808 Self-Employed
55808 Self-Employed

Date
8/7/21
8/7/21

8/11/21
8/17/21
8/18/21
8/24/21
9/8/21
9/10/21
9/16/21
9/17/21
9/28/21
9/24/21
10/6/21
10/19/21
10/19/21
10/19/21

8/3/21
8/9/21
8/18/21
10/4/21
10/4/21
10/5/21
10/8/21
10/12/21
10/19/21



