## **CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT**

(All of the information in this report is public information)

		for Duluth Volunteer Committe				
fice sought or ballot q	\t-Large					
ype of Xeport		ne covered by report: 1/21 to 10/22/21				
money or in-kind) rather to contributions from a single	ributions received during the per than contributor. See note on col e source that exceeded \$100 during eyed, amount and date for these c		Use a separate sheet to item it include name, address, emp			
CASH	\$_6550.00	TOTAL CASH-ON-HAND	\$ <u>4303.27</u>			
IN-KIND	+ \$_1,662.27					
TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIV	/ED = \$ <u>8,212.27</u>					
	See	e Attached				
		тот	-AL 10707.59			
more than \$200. Subm	any media project or corpora	E PROJECT EXPENDITURES  Ite message project for which contribution of the contribution	eessary.			
Date	Purpose	Name and Address of Recipient	Expenditure or Contribution Amount			
		TO'	TAL			
I certify that this is a fu	ıll and true statement.	Signature	10/22/2021 Date			
Printed Name Joe I	Macor Tel	ephone <u>218-390-3847</u> Email (i	f available) <u>duluth@joemacor</u>			
Address 712 121st Av	ve. W., Duluth, MN 55808					

## Macor for Duluth Volunteer Committee Disbursements

Date	Vendor	Amo	ount	Description						
8/1/2021	Lundeen Group	\$		Public Relations/Advertising						
8/2/2021	Midwest Communications	\$	1,700.00	Radio Advertising						
8/3/2021	Facebook	\$	172.14	Advertising						
8/3/2021	Midwest Communications	\$	800.00	Digital Ads						
8/4/2021	Townsquare Media	\$	1,200.00	Radio Advertising						
8/9/2021	Facebook	\$		Advertising						
8/9/2021	Arrowhead Printing	\$	1,483.84	Printed Material						
8/18/2021	Lundeen Group	\$	283.00	Public Relations/Advertising						
9/30/2021	Midwest Communications	\$	800.00	Digital Ads						
10/4/2021	Facebook	\$	150.00	Advertising						
10/4/2021	Lundeen Group	\$	349.83	Public Relations/Advertising						
10/5/2021	Lundeen Group	\$	174.00	Public Relations/Advertising						
10/8/2021	Facebook	\$	150.00	Advertising						
10/12/2021	Lundeen Group	\$	150.00	Public Relations/Advertising						
10/19/2021	Facebook	\$	58.30	Advertising						
10/19/2021	Arrowhead Printing	\$	1,348.97	Printed Material						
10/23/2021	Facebook	\$	150.00	Advertising						
PayPal Transa	ction Fees									
8/7/2021	PayPal	\$		Transaction Fee						
8/9/2021	PayPal	\$		Transaction Fee						
8/11/2021	PayPal	\$		Transaction Fee						
8/12/2021	PayPal	\$		Transaction Fee						
8/17/2021	. PayPal	\$	14.94	Transaction Fee						
9/6/2021	. PayPal	\$	1.94	Transaction Fee						
9/8/2021	. PayPal	\$	3.38	Transaction Fee						
9/28/2021	. PayPal	\$	6.27	Transaction Fee						
10/19/2021	. PayPal	\$	14.94	Transaction Fee						
	Takal	\$	10,707.59							
	Total	Þ	10,707.39							

Macor for Duluth Itemized Contributions

	Self, in-kind	Self, in-kind	Self, in-kind	Self, in-kind	Self, in-kind	Self, in-kind	Selt, In-Kind	Colly in Ring	Self in-kind	Self. in-kind	Total	James Caesar	Ben Boo	Larry Pulkerbeck	Alan Netland	Scott Vesterstein	Andrea Hendricks	Carpenters Local 361 Pac	Minnesota Nurses Association	Steven Preston	Jeff Urbaniak	Al Hodnik	Mr. & Mrs. Todd & Johnson	Katie Kaz	Jeffery Anderson	Jeff Urbaniak	Derek Medved	Name	Itemized Contributions
٠Ş-	ş	ş	\$	Ş	. γ	٠.	ን ህ	Λ-	ۍ.	<b>⊹</b>	s	ş	Ş	·	⊹∽	ᡐ	⊹	٠	⊹	Ş	ş	s	Ş	∿	❖	↔	Ş	Amount	
1,662.27	58.30	150.00	150.00	174.00	349.83	150.00	150.00	283 00	175.00	172.14	5,350.00	200.00	100.00	500.00	100.00	100.00	200.00	300.00	500.00	300.00	100.00	600.00	1,200.00	500.00	250.00	100.00	300.00	unt	
	712 121st Avenue W	712 121st Avenue W	/12 121St Avenue w	713 131st Avenue W	712 121st Avenue W	712 121st Avenue W	712 121st Avenue W		1507 Morningside Ave	102 E. Arrowhead Rd	3125 S Mont Du Lac Rd	1414 Boulevard Place	1228 Denney Dr.	5290 Lakewood Rd	5238 Miller Trunk Hwy	345 Randolph Ave, Ste 200	4912 Kingston Rd.	215 N Central Ave	Hermantown	310 E Superior Street, Suite 250	Unk	Unk	215 N Central Ave	1331 Commonwealth Ave	Address				
	Duluth	Duluth	Duluth	Duluth	Dulum		Duluth	Duluth	Duluth	Duluth		Duluth	Duluth	superior	Duluth	Duluth	Duluth	Hermantown	St. Paul	Duluth	Duluth	Hermantown	Duluth	Duluth	Unk	Duluth	Duluth		
	Z Z	3	2 Z	<u> </u>	2 2		<u>Z</u>	Z Z	Z Z	N N		Z Z	3	3 <	\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	S Z	: Z		. ≤ . ≥	<u>                                    </u>	Z Z		₹ Z	Z	N	\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \	Z Z		
	55808 Self-Employed	55808 Self-Employed	55808 Self-Employed	55808 Self-Elliployed	rrang Solf Employed	EE808 Colf Employed	55808 Self-Employed	55808 Self-Employed	55808 Self-Employed	55808 Self-Employed		55803 Self-Employed	55805 Retired	54880 Sell-Elliployed	55811 Retired	55805 Seit-Employed	55804 Physicians Assistant	55811 Organization	55102 Organization	55804 Pharmacist	55807 Realtor	55811 Retired	55802 Chairman/CEO	Unk General Manager/Simon		/08	55808 Self-Employed	Occupation	)
	17/ET/OT	10/10/21	10/0/21	10/9/21	10/5/21	10/4/21	10/4/21	8/18/21	8/9/21	8/3/21		T7/51/01	10/19/21	10/19/21	10/19/21	10/6/21	9/20/21	9/1//21	9/17/21	9/16/21	6/16/21	8/24/21	8/24/21	8/11/21	8/17/21	6/11/21	8/7/21	Date 8/7/21	7